TMW7 Series
4~7W Medical Wall Mount Adapters with USB ChargerTRUMPower
Tumbler Technologies + TRUMPower
3350 Scott Blvd., Building 13 • Santa Clara, California 95054, USA • 408-988-6616 • sales@trumpower.com • www.TRUMPower.com
#TMW7-2012-0312
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage ................................ 90~264 VAC
Input Frequency ........................... 47~63 Hz

X-42-7WMT V82~02 A52.0~53.0 %3± W7
Note: X = AC plug code. See the tables and drawings below for details.
Ordering Information
1. Specify the output voltage and AC plug code when ordering, e.g. TMW7-14-U
for 14V, US plug with DC cable type.
2. Add suffix “P” to order units with a built-in USB socket, e.g. TMW7-5-EP.
3. For interchangeable plug orders, at least one interchangable plug must be
ordered together with the "main body" (X=I), e.g. TMW7-12-I for 12V output main
body, TRM-IPE for EU type interchangeable plug.
4. Standard color is black. Add suffix "W" for white version, e.g. TMW7-5-UPW.
X gulPtnuoMllaWdexiF
U gulPanihC/SU
A gulPnailartsuA
E gulPUE